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Breeding Indices

Health Traits

Overall Type Dairy Strength

Mammary System

Workability

Rump

Feet & Legs

Feed Efficiency

ENMORE

$19.8 RRP (ex. GST)

Grand Sire:

A2 Status: A22

BPI
Rel

HB Number: 814344

  314
  68

  212
  56

  196ASI   0.81%Fat%
  17Protein Kg Reliability

  0.46%Protein % dtrs
  -135Milk L herds
  35Fat Kg RIP

Survival
Res Survival
Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Daughter Fert

Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance

  109   54
  112
  118
  102
  96

  96

  58
  68
  48
  52
  75
  39

06/11/2025

Dam: White Star 6358ÊVG86

Bull ID: ENMORE
Sire: Wallacedale Pickle

Kappa Casein: BB
GeneCode: A22
Haplotypes: JH1F
DOB: 11/08/2022
Proof: 12/08/2025
NASIS: 12JJV30
Breeder/Source: White Star Jerseys, Noorat, VIC

HWI
Rel

  630
  62

SUS
Rel

Rel 54%

Overall Type   105
Daughters

Herds
Rel   61

Stature   99
Bone Quality   95

Angularity   100
Muzzle Width   105
Body Depth   103

Chest Width/Strength   104
Mammary System   105

Udder Texture   104
Udder Depth   98
Fore Attach   103

Rear Att Height   100
Rear Att Width   101
Cent Ligament   104

Teat Place Front   108
Teat Place Rear   98

Teat Length   98

Daughters
Herds

Rel

Rump Length   101
Pin Width   104

Pin Set   104
Loin Strength   103

Foot Angle   99
Rear Leg Set   100

Rear Leg Rear View   101

Liveweight   102
Feed Saved   -20

  63
  33

Bullname: ENMORE

Rel 63%




